17 Paschim Medinipur 18,000.00 

18 Purba Bardhaman 36,000.00 

19 Purba Medinipur 36,000.00 

20 Purulia 18,000.00 

21 South 24 Paraganas 18,000.00 

22 Uttar Dinajpur 18,000.00 

23 Kolkata (including 

Headquarter) 

54,000.00 

Total 4,86,000.00 

In addition to this, ₹18,90,000/- (Rupees eighteen lakh ninety thousand) has been allotted for 

the state as a whole for hiring of Cloud infrastructure for hosting the application. 

Annexure-‘C’ 

District-wise Disbursement in West Bengal During 2021-22 to 2025-26 (as on 15.07.2025) 

Rs. in crore